provide a capital contribution to the Company of an amount corresponding to the difference between the price in the Offering and the issue price of SEK 0.625 per share.

INVITATION TO SUBSCRIBE FOR SHARES IN BONESUPPORT HOLDING AB

SHARE CAPITAL AND OWNERSHIP STRUCTURE

96

OWNERSHIP STRUCTURE
As per 26 May 2017, the total number of shareholders of the

Company amounted to 39. In the table below, column 1

details the ownership structure as per the same date with the

addition of changes known to the Company having

occurred up until the publication date of the Prospectus.

Columns 2 and 3 respectively details the ownership struc-

ture immediately after completion of the Offering in terms of

whether the Over-allotment option is not exercised or if the

Over-allotment option is exercised (in both cases assuming

full subscription and that the price in the Offering corre-

sponds to the mid value of the price range (i.e. SEK 29)).

Ownership before the
Offering (shares and votes)

Ownership after the Offering
(shares and votes) assuming

that the Over-allotment
option is not exercised

Ownership after the
Offering (shares and

votes) assuming that the
Over-allotment option is

fully exercised

Shareholder Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent

Ten largest shareholders

HealthCap V L.P. 6,092,877 21.00% 6,602,360 14.27% 6,602,360 13.52%

Stiftelsen Industrifonden 4,270,565 14.72% 4,787,806 10.35% 4,787,806 9.80%

Lundbeckfond Invest A/S 4,270,565 14.72% 4,787,806 10.35% 4,787,806 9.80%

Tredje AP-fonden 2,667,240 9.19% 4,046,550 8.75% 4,046,550 8.29%

Carl Westin Ltd. 2,630,871 9.07% 2,699,837 5.84% 2,699,837 5.53%

Tellacq AB1) 2,264,151 7.80% 2,608,979 5.64% 2,608,979 5.34%

Vencorp Securities 1,233,578 4.25% 1,233,578 2.67% 1,233,578 2.53%

NBG Technology L.P. 701,870 2.42% 701,870 1.52% 701,870 1.44%

Crafoordska stiftelsen 601,846 2.07% 601,846 1.30% 601,846 1.23%

Algora AB2) 492,962 1.70%  492,962 1.07%  492,962 1.01%

In total 25,226,525 86.95% 28,563,594 61.76% 28,563,594 58.49%

Board and management
other than above

Lennart Johansson 30,000 0.10%  30,000 0.06%  30,000 0.06%

In total 30,000 0.10% 30,000 0.06% 30,000 0.06%

Other shareholders 3,754,696 12.94% 4,072,799 8.81% 4,072,799 8.34%

New shareholders 0 0.00%  13,586,207 29.37%  16,172,414 33.11%

TOTAL SUM 29,011,221 100.00% 46,252,600 100.00% 48,838,807 100.00%

1)	 Chairman of the board Håkan Björklund owns 25 percent of Tellaq AB.
2)	 Algora AB is controlled by board member Lars Lidgren.

APPLICATION FOR LISTING
The board of directors of BONESUPPORT has applied for

listing of the Company’s shares on Nasdaq Stockholm.

CENTRAL SECURITIES DEPOSITORY
The Company’s articles of association contains a so called

CSD provision for electronic registration and the Company’s

shares are connected to the electronic securities system

with Euroclear Sweden AB, (P.O. Box 191, SE-101 23 Stock-

holm, Sweden) as central securities depository. The shares